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BHARATI VIDYAPEETH [DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY]
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SANGLI
DEPARTMENT OF GEN. MEDICINE

8" SEMESTER LECTURE TIME TABLE MONTH OF MARCH 2018
Venue:- Lecture Hall No. 2, Fifth Floor of E2 Wing of Hospital Building

Sr. | Day Date Time Name of the Topic
No. Doctor
1. | 03/03/2018 | Saturday 8.00am to 9.00am Dr. R. K. Shravasti Diabetes Mellitus
2. | 06/03/2018 | Tuesday 9.00am to 10.00am Dr. R. K. Shravasti Diabetic Ketoacdosis, Nonketotic
Hyperosmolar coma
3. 10/03/2018 | Saturday 8.00am to 9.00am Dr. C. D. Awaekar Chr. Complicaiton of DM
4, | 13/03/2018 | Tuesday 9.00am to 10.00am Dr. C. D. Awaekar Chr. Complicaiton of DM
5. | 17/03/2018 | Saturday 8.00am to 9.00am Dr. P. B. Palange Thyroid Dys
6. | 20/03/2018 | Tuesday 9.00am to 10.00am Dr. P. B. Palange Thyroid Dys
7. | 24/03/2018 | Saturday 8.00am to 9.00am Dr. C. G. Chivate Disorder of Adrenal Gland
8. | 27/03/2018 | Tuesday 9.00am to 10.00am Dr. C. G. Chivate Disorder of Adrenal Gland
9. | 31/03/2018 | Saturday 8.00am to 9.00am Dr. V. B. Jadhav Hypoglycemia & Diabetes insipidus

PROF. & HOD
DEPT. OF GEN. MEDICINE
BVDUMCS&H SANGLI




BHARATI VIDYAPEETH [DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY]

MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SANGLI

DEPARTMENT OF MEDICINE

Demo Time Table Month of March 2018 for 8'" Semester M.B.B.S.

Place :- Lecture Hall No. 01, Fifth Floor E1 wing of Hospital Building

Sr. Date Day Time Name of the Topic
No. Doctor’s
1 07/3/2018 | Wednesday | 2.00 pm to 5.00pm Dr. V. B. Jadhav IHD, CCF & Drugs
2 14/3/2018 | Wednesday | 2.00 pm to 5.00pm | Dr. P. K. Patil Rasp Failure
3 21/3/2018 | Wednesday | 2.00 pm to 5.00pm Dr. P. B. Palange COPPD
4 | 28/3/2018 | Wednesday | 2.00 pmto 5.00pm | Dr. C. G. Chivate Asthma & Drugs

Note:- The Students should contact the respective teacher 2 days prior to the demo .

o

Dr. P. B. Palagge

Prof. & HOD

Dept. of Gen. Medicine
BVDUMCE&H Sangli




BHARATI VIDYAPEETH [DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY}

MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SANGLI
DEPARTMENT OF GEN. MEDICINE

6" SEMESTER LECTURE TIME TABLE MONTH OF MARCH 2018
VENUE:- Lecture Hall No. 01, 5" Floor of E1 wing of Hospital Building

Time:- 8.00 am to 9.00 am

Sr. Day Date Topic Name of the Doctor
No.
1. | 06/03/2018 | Tuesday Viral Hepatitis Dr. R. A. Surve
2. | 09/03/2018 | Friday Pancreatitis Dr. R. A. Surve
3. | 13/03/2018 | Tuesday Liver Abscess Dr. Raghunath Kulkarni
4. | 16/03/2018 | Friday Gall bladder disease Dr. Raghunath Kulkarni
5. | 20/03/2018 | Tuesday Carcinoid syndrome Dr. Raghunath Kulkarni
6. | 23/03/2018 | Friday Anemias- Nutritional Dr. S. S. Kumbhar
7. | 27/03/2018 | Tuesday Anemias- Nutritional Dr. S. S. Kumbhar
8. | 30/03/2018 | Friday Hemolytic Anemia Dr. P. K. Patil

N

Dr. P. B. Ralange
Prof. & HOD
Dept. of Gen. Medicine

BV

DUMCR& H Sangli




BHARATI VIDYAPEETH [DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY]
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SANGLI
DEPARTMENT OF GEN. MEDICINE

4" Semester Lecture Time Table March 2018
Venue:- College Side Microbiology Lecture Hall
Time:- 8.00 am to0 9.00 am

Sr. No. Day Date Topic Name of the Doctor

1. Thursday | 01-03-2018 Approach to Jaundice Dr. P. B. Palange

2. Monday 05-03-2018 Approach to headache Dr. P. B. Palange

3. Thursday | 08-03-2018 Diarrhoea, Constipation and vomiting Dr. C. D. Awalekar

4, Monday 12-03-2018 Syncope, Dizziness & Vertigo Dr. C. D. Awalekar

5. Thursday | 15-03-2018 Enteric fever Dr. J. C. Awalekar

6. Monday 19-03-2018 Malaria Dr. J. C. Awalekar

7. Thursday | 22-03-2018 Amoebiasis Dr. C. G. Chivate

8. Monday 26-03-2018 Tetanus, Gas gangrene Dr. C. G. Chivate

9, Thursday | 29-03-2018 Rabies Dr. R. A. Surve

v

Dr. P. B. Pdlange

Prof. & HOD

Dept. of Gen. Medicine
BVDUMCR&H Sangli




